
AUGUST 2, 2016 PRIMARY ELECTION UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS OCEANA COUNTY, MI  

Precinct Poll Bill Dennis B. Dan

Book Huizenga Murphy Eley
Totals Republican Democratic TOTALS Republican

BENONA TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 473 342 29 371 32

CLAYBANKS TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 196 133 19 152 21

COLFAX TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 59 35 11 46 5

CRYSTAL TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 131 86 19 105 8

ELBRIDGE TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 283 210 7 217 14

FERRY TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 256 171 18 189 16

GOLDEN TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 606 456 31 487 47

GRANT TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 483 341 46 387 46

GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 88 54 14 68 8

HART TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 530 404 17 421 36

LEAVITT TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 127 83 8 91 12

NEWFIELD TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 417 225 65 290 26

OTTO TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 116 76 8 84 14

PENTWATER TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 540 362 62 424 43

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 555 406 30 436 40

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 2 1 322 263 13 276 17

WEARE TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 274 202 20 222 17

CITY OF HART, PRECINCT 1 1 388 293 16 309 31

TOTALS 18 5844 4142 433 4575 433
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BENONA TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 473

CLAYBANKS TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 196

COLFAX TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 59

CRYSTAL TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 131

ELBRIDGE TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 283

FERRY TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 256

GOLDEN TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 606

GRANT TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 483

GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 88

HART TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 530

LEAVITT TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 127

NEWFIELD TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 417

OTTO TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 116

PENTWATER TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 540

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, PRECINCT 1 1 555
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TOTALS 18 5844

of 18

Scott A. John Sandy Cathy

VanSingel Wilterink Clarke Forbes
Republican Republican Democratic Democratic TOTALS

272 31 14 15 364

99 28 9 10 167

23 6 6 6 46

68 10 5 13 104

164 34 4 4 220

132 36 7 13 204

372 49 10 22 500

253 40 21 25 385

44 6 8 9 75

326 31 4 16 413

56 20 4 6 98

182 29 22 53 312

51 5 3 5 78

262 45 27 35 412

317 39 15 16 427

226 16 3 10 272

162 16 12 8 215

213 31 7 10 292

3222 472 181 276 4151
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